von
14:15
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45

14:50
14:55
15:05

15:10
15:15

bis

14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:50

14:55
15:05
15:10

15:15
15:20

EWU-Turnier: 30. German Open 2022
Kreuth 2, Rieden

OBH PW-Up 07.09. - 14.15 - 15.15 Uhr

Start Nr. Reiter

100 Enja Libor

110 Anna-Christina Maisch
175 Sarina Scholz

191 Lucy Zenner

193 Peter Ettinger

212 Tanja Schwarz

214 Larissa Stillger
228 Johano Hoffmann
491 Linda von Rochow
540 Lasse Ludwig

Pferd

AmysShootingStar

Watch Sparkis Su HIB

Be Ice Gotta Gun

Cielos Dynamite

Rugged Topsail Whiz

Call Me Miss Moneypenny

Give Me Allyourluvin
Bat Attack

Smart Rolene Boss
SL Coeuridium

Geschlecht

Stute
Stute
Stute
Wallach
Stute
Stute

Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst

Alter

10

11

12
12



von
15:20
15:25
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10

16:15
16:20

16:25

bis
15:25
15:30
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15

16:20
16:25

16:30

EWU-Turnier:

30. German Open 2022

Kreuth 2, Rieden

Start Nr. Reiter

196 Philippa Neimke
211 Ramona Brandl
256 Anna Schmid
273 Stefanie Kuhn
297 Ferenc Fussel
298 Oliver Wehnes
305 Franziska Holder
308 Alina Kahle

312 Oliver Wehnes
315 Michael Schmidt
318 Luisa Sauerzapf
325 Tim Tuscher
279 Sandra Récker

Pferd

Captain Jac Sparrow
Solano Doc Freckles
To Dee Extreme
Sheerin The Queen
JC Mikeyaintnopaint
Smuvas Sugar Gump
TS Tessa Lena

AR Kicalex

WB Amendagos Gun
Mousemans Eldorado
Heza Naughty Cowboy
Suisse Chocolate

PM Jackredrevolution

OBH PW Up 07.09. - 15.20 bis 16.25 Uhr

Geschlecht

Wallach
Wallach
Stute

Stute

Wallach
Wallach
Stute

Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach

Alter

12

11
13
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